Of Indian Universities,  
New Delhi 

1250.00 D.D 

11 Indian Jr. of Secularism Indian Jr. of Secularism,  
Mumbai 

625/- D.D 

12 Reader’s Digest Living Media India, New Delhi 1050/- D.D 

13 India Today Living Media India, New Delhi 1050/- D.D 

Total  13  11,710/-  

Total- Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Ten 

Saraswati Education Society’s  

D.D.Shinde Sarkar College  

Library Magazine 2022-2023 

Sr.No Magazine Name Address In Favor of Amount D.D/M.O 

1 Sadhana ( Weekly ) Sadhana Saptahik,431,Shanivar 
Peth,weekly 

sadhana@gmail.com 
Ph.No. 020-24451724